
TENDER NO: TENDER DOCUMENT WILL BE 
AVAILABLE ON

EXTENSION OF CLOSING 
DATE  & TIME

RFT02/09/2019/20 12 May 2020 on E-Tender Portal and the 
Municipal website

12 June 2020 @ Municipal Offices 
(Brits) at 10H00

RFT03/09/2019/20 12 May 2020 on E-Tender Portal and the 
Municipal website

12 June 2020 @ Municipal Offices 
(Brits) at 10H00

RFT04/09/2019/20 12 May 2020 on E-Tender Portal and the 
Municipal website

12 June 2020 @ Municipal Offices 
(Brits) at 10H00

RFT05/09/2019/20 12 May 2020 on E-Tender Portal and the 
Municipal website

12 June 2020 @ Municipal Offices 
(Brits) at 10H00

RFT06/09/2019/20 12 May 2020 on E-Tender Portal and the 
Municipal website

12 June 2020 @ Municipal Offices 
(Brits) at 10H00

RFT12/05/2018/19 
(RE-ADVERT)

12 May 2020 on E-Tender Portal and the 
Municipal website

10 June  2020 @ Municipal Offices 
(Brits) at 10H00

PLEASE TAKE NOTE OF THE FOLLOWING IMPORTANT INFORMATION
•  All Tender documents can be purchased by depositing the amount of R1000 to the Municipal  
Bank Account as follows: 

BANK NAME  : FNB (First National Bank)
ACCOUNT TYPE : Public Sector Managed Account
ACCOUNT NUMBER : 62547261602
BRANCH CODE : 260146
REFERENCE NUMBER : Company Name

  
•  Proof of Payment must be attached to the submitted tender document •  All other Conditions 
remain the same.

Mr N. Maape: Municipal Manager (Acting)
Madibeng Local Municipality | P O Box 106 | Brits | 0250

DUE TO COVID-19, THE CLOSING DATES FOR ALL TENDERS THAT WERE ADVERTISED IN THE 
CITY PRESS EDITION OF 16 FEBRUARY 2020 HAVE BEEN EXTENDED AS FOLLOWS:

INVITATION TO TENDER (EXTENSION OF CLOSING DATES)

MADIBENG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY


